Memorial

Highway

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

REDBUD DISTRICT VII
Blue Star Markers

Redbud District *Conyers, GA
1-20, Rockdale Co between Lithonia and Covington

Conyers Garden Club Conyers, GA
Central City Park, Old Town Conyers, Green St & Covington Hwy
Moved from location at 1-20 Conyers Rest Stop

Lake Ivanhoe Garden Club Tucker, GA
[-85 N, last Rest Stop before Gainesville Exit
Redbud District Stone Mt., GA

Confederate Hall in Stone Mountain Park

Covington & Satsuki Garden Clubs
Wright Park, Covington Hwy 36 & Church St.

Covington, GA

Butts County GC Council & Redbud District Jackson, GA
Butts County Court House Square, Hwy 16 &42
Rose of Sharon GC Atlanta, GA

Callanwolde Estates, Atlanta Hwy 42

Avondale Estates Garden Club and Avondale Estates, GA
Avon Garden Club (Destroyed by car accident) Replaced

Redbud District & Johnstonville GC
Historic Johnstonville School House

Johnstonville, GA

DeKalb Fed of Garden Clubs Decatur, GA
Old Court House Square, Decatur

Ladybugs Garden Club Lilburn, GA
Intersection Hwy 29 & Main St, Lilburn

DeKalb County Fed GC Atlanta, GA

VA Hospital, Clairmont Road, Atlanta

Smoke Rise, Mountain Mums Garden Clubs and
Smoke Rise Morning Glories Garden Club
Smoke Rise Elementary School 1991 Silver Hill Rd

Ladybugs Garden Club
Intersection Hwy 29 & Main Street, Lilburn

Stone Mountain, GA

Lilburn, GA

Elms & Roses Garden Club Councll
Veterans Memorial Park at Govt Bldg, Ridley Ave.

LaGrange,GA

Wedgewood Garden Club
Georgia Welcome Center, 1-85 North
Harris County @ GA/AL state line

West Point, GA

Page 1

4/6/1965

*Rededication 3/12/1985

(dedicated 4/06/1965)

11/7/1974

9/7/1984

9/6/1990

11/1/1990

4/22/1993

12/05/2002
April 2019

5/7/2005

5/19/2006

4/25/2007

11/3/2006

9/12/2007

4/25/2007

11/11/2008

5/30/2011



REDBUD DISTRICT VII
Blue Star Markers

By-way Green Thumb Garden Club Thomaston, GA 05/18/2012
Greatest Generation Memorial Park
Hwy 19 at Goodrich Ave.

Memorial Old Town Garden Club of Sharpsburg and
Driftwood Garden Club
Veterans’ Memorial Park @ 30 Temple Ave. Newnan, GA 2/28/2017

17 Total Blue Star Markers

Reviewed December 9, 2023 by Jan Thiese - BSM/GSM Chairman -GCG

Page 2



