REDBUD DISTRICT VII

Blue Star Markers

Memorial	Redbud District 1-20, Rockdale Co between Lithonia and Covin	*Conyers, GA gton	4/6/1965
	* Convers Garden Club Con Central City Park, Old Town Convers, Green St	nyers, GA *Rededication	a 3/12/1985
	Moved from location at I-20 Convers Rest Stop	e	ed 4/06/1965)
Highway	Lake Ivanhoe Garden Club I-85 N, last Rest Stop before Gainesville Exit	Tucker, GA	11/7/1974
Memorial	Redbud District Confederate Hall in Stone Mountain Park	Stone Mt., GA	9/7/1984
Memorial	Covington & Satsuki Garden Clubs Wright Park, Covington Hwy 36 & Church St.	Covington, GA	9/6/1990
Memorial	Butts County GC Council & Redbud District Butts County Court House Square, Hwy 16 &43	Jackson, GA 2	11/1/1990
Memorial	Rose of Sharon GC Callanwolde Estates, Atlanta Hwy 42	Atlanta, GA	4/22/1993
Highway	Avondale Estates Garden Club and Avor Avon Garden Club (Destroyed by car accider	ndale Estates, GA nt) Replaced	12/05/2002 April 2019
Memorial	Redbud District & Johnstonville GC Historic Johnstonville School House	Johnstonville, GA	5/7/2005
Memorial	DeKalb Fed of Garden Clubs Old Court House Square, Decatur	Decatur, GA	5/19/2006
Highway	Ladybugs Garden Club Intersection Hwy 29 & Main St, Lilburn	Lilburn, GA	4/25/2007
Memorial	DeKalb County Fed GC VA Hospital, Clairmont Road, Atlanta	Atlanta, GA	11/3/2006
Highway	Smoke Rise, Mountain Mums Garden Clubs an Smoke Rise Morning Glories Garden Club Smoke Rise Elementary School 1991 Silver H		9/12/2007
Memorial	Ladybugs Garden Club Intersection Hwy 29 & Main Street, Lilburn	Lilburn, GA	4/25/2007
By-way	Elms & Roses Garden Club Council Veterans Memorial Park at Govt Bldg, Ridley A	LaGrange,GA ve.	11/11/2008
Memorial	Wedgewood Garden Club Georgia Welcome Center, I-85 North Harris County @ GA/AL state line	West Point, GA	5/30/2011

REDBUD DISTRICT VII Blue Star Markers

By-way	Green Thumb Garden Club Greatest Generation Memorial Park Hwy 19 at Goodrich Ave.	Thomaston, GA	05/18/2012
Memorial	Old Town Garden Club of Sharpsburg and Driftwood Garden Club Veterans' Memorial Park @ 30 Temple Ave.	Newnan, GA	2/28/2017

17 Total Blue Star Markers

Reviewed December 9, 2023 by Jan Thiese - BSM/GSM Chairman -GCG